NAAC 3"CYCLE SELF-STUDY REPORT (SSR)

Criterion : IV = Infrastructure and Learning Resources

Metric : 4.2 -Library as a Learning Resource

Year : 2018-2023

4.2.4 Library Usage

Use of Central Library during 2022-2023

14575 Users
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Criterion : IV = Infrastructure and Learning Resources
Metric : 4.2 -Library as a Learning Resource

: 2018-2023

Central Library
Library Visits between July 2022 and April 2023

A. Library Visits - Manual (Central Library) with Printed Registers

Month Students

July 2022 811

August 2022 1793

September 2022 1761

October 2022 1549

November 2022 1159

Decémber 2022 892

Total _ 7965

B.Library Visits - Manual (Central Library) with Automated InOut Management System

Month Men Women Total

124 124
December 2022 0

January 2023 93 1594 1687

1774 1853
February 2023 79

March 2023 70 3 1707 ik

882 907
April 2023 25

Total 267 6081 6348

Tt e ARe ing Day)
Upto157April 2023 (Last Working Day
Tgtal - Manual Entry + Computer Entry = 8227 + 6348 = 14575
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Criterion : IV = Infrastructure and Learning Resources
Metric : 4.2 -Library as a Learning Resource

Year : 2018-2023

CENTRAL LIBRARY
M V MUTHIAH GOVERNMENT ARTS COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, DINDIGUL-1
DAILY VISITORS DETAILS (MONTHLY SHEET)
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FINAL REPORT FOR THE MONTH OF

Total number of working days in a month

Total number of Students visited the library in the month

Total number of Staff visited the library in the month
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Metric : 4.2 -Library as a Learning Resource

Year : 2018-2023

CENTRAL LIBRARY,
M V MUTHIAH GOVERNMENT ARTS COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, DINDIGUL -1
DAILY VISITORS DETAILS (MONTHLY SHEET)
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FINAL REPORT FOR THE MONTH OF
Total number of working days in a month
Total number of Students visited the library in the month
Total number of Staff visited the library in the month
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Year : 2018-2023

CENTRAL LIBRARY
M V MUTHIAH GOVERNMENT ARTS COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, DINDIGUL-1

DAILY VISITORS DETAILS (MONTHLY SHEET)
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Total number of working days in a month

Total number of Students visited the library in the month
Total number of Staff visited the library in the month
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W.V.gs@pun Criterion : IV —Infrastructure and Learning Resources
o i S : ,
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Year : 2018-2023

CENTRAL LIBRARY,

MV MUTHIAH GOVERNMENT ARTS COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, DINDIGUL-1
DAILY VISITORS DET AILS (MONTHLY SHEET)
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L Y2
i &Jér
COLLEGE LIBRARIAN

~ LIBRARIAN
NMUTHIAK GOVT, ARTS COLLEGE FOR
w eoI!‘I'Nllm.‘!lll.d




Criterion
Metric

Year

: 2018-2023

NAAC 3°CYCLE SELF-STUDY REPORT (SSR)

CENTRAL LIBRARY

: IV = Infrastructure and Learning Resources

: 4.2 —Library as a Learning Resource

M V MUTHIAH GOVERNMENT ARTS COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, DINDIGUL-1
DAILY VISITORS DETAILS (MONTHLY SHEET)
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FINAL REPORT FOR THE MONTH OF
Total number of working days in a month
Total number of Students visited the library in the month
Total number of Staff visited the library in the month
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M.V. ps@gun Criterion : IV = Infrastructure and Learning Resources
Mﬂ;ﬁ@m s i i ing Resource
Metric : 4.2 —Library as a Learning Reso
Year : 2018-2023

CENTRAL LIBRARY,
M V MUTHIAH GOVERNMENT ARTS COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, DINDIGUL -1

DAILY VISITORS DETAILS (MONTHLY SHEET)
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Total number of working days in a month
Total number of Students visited the library in the month
Total number of Staff visited the library in the month
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MVM 2‘5 - Criterion : IV —Infrastructure and Learning Resources
,‘e‘\*‘“;@f@m a.,,%
: Metric : 4.2 —Library as a Learning Resource

Year : 2018-2023

LIBRARY VISIT STATISTICS DECEMBER 2022

MVM GACW DGL Central Library Statistical Inout System Report From 2022-12-01 To 2022
12-31

Date Day Boys Girls Visits Location

2022-12-03 Saturday MVM Central Library

2022-12-07 Wednesday MVM Central Library

2022-12-08 Thursday MVM Central Library

2022-12-16 Friday MVM Central Library

2022-12-21 Wednesday MVM Central Library

2022-12-22 Thursday MVM Central Library

2022-12-23 Friday MVM Central Library
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W.V.gs@pun Criterion : IV = Infrastructure and Learning Resources
,,0«\*‘“32."?(2;3 ot . . ing R rce
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Year : 2018-2023

CENTRAL LIBRARY
M V MUTHIAH GOVERNMENT ARTS COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, DINDIGUL -1

DAILY VISITORS DETAILS (MONTHLY SHEET)
ACADEMIC YEAR: )0 RJ . 2O  MONTH:

' NUMBER OF STUDENTS |

D6Is vers PG mph)) |
nz3 |
b l
1o |
8o |
18 l’
l

l

l

NUMBER OF STAFF MEMBERS

232

p—

\O

-—

17

7

o A ISR
[299. .92
7o L N K. B
’&.L;.z...u.
e ). 28
2b.1.92
52 s ] R R
22 .1.38
DYy, I
2RO ). 28
£ o) ea '

TOTAL | |
FINAL REPORT FOR THE MONTH OF
Total number of working days in a month :
Total number of Students visited the library in the month : 545
Total number of Staff visited the library in the month : 16
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Criterion : IV = Infrastructure and Learning Resources
Metric : 4.2 —Library as a Learning Resource
Year : 2018-2023

LIBRARY VISIT STATISTICS JAN 2023

MVM GACW DGL Central Library Statistical Inout System Report From 2023-01-01 To 2023-01-31

Date

Day

Boys

Girls

Visits

Location

2023-01-02

Monday

MVM Central Library

2023-01-03

Tuesday

MVM Central Library

2023-01-04

Wednesday

MVM Central Library

2023-01-05

Thursday

MVM Central Library

2023-01-06

Friday

MVM Central Library

2023-01-07

Saturday

MVM Central Library

2023-01-09

Monday

MVM Central Library

2023-01-10

Tuesday

MVM Central Library

EureE et e S (T R

2023-01-12

Thursday

MVM Central Library

2023-01-13

Friday

MVM Central Library

2023-01-18

Wednesday

MVM Central Library

2023-01-19

Thursday

MVM Central Library

2023-01-20

Friday

MVM Central Library

2023-01-23

Monday

MVM Central Library

2023-01-24

Tuesday

MVM Central Library

2023-01-25

Wednesday

MVM Central Library

2023-01-30

Monday

MVM Central Library

2023-01-31

Tuesday

MVM Central Library
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Mvw’ 35 - Criterion : IV = Infrastructure and Learning Resources
Metric : 4.2 —Library as a Learning Resource
Year : 2018-2023

LIBRARY VISIT STATISTICS FEB 2023

MVM GACW DGL Central Library Statistical Inout System Report From 2023-02-01 To 2023-02-28

Date Day Boys Girls Visits Location

2023-02-01 Wednesday 1 72 MVM Central Library

2023-02-02 Thursday 3 73 MVM Central Library

2023-02-03 Friday 71 MVM Central Library

2023-02-04 Saturday 32 MVM Central Library

2023-02-06 Monday 80 MVM Central Library

2023-02-07 Tuesday vt MVM Central Library

2023-02-08 Wednesday 62 MVM Central Library

2023-02-09 Thursday 89 MVM Central Library

2023-02-10 Friday 80 MVM Central Library

2023-02-13 Monday 70 MVM Central Library
2023-02-14 Tuesday 71 MVM Central Library

2023-02-15 Wednesday 99 MVM Central Library

2023-02-16 Thursday 111 MVM Central Library

2023-02-17 Friday 70 MVM Central Library

2023-02-18 Saturday 51 MVM Central Library

2023-02-20 Monday MVM Central Library

2023-02-21 Tuesday MVM Central Library

2023-02-22 Wednesday MVM Central Library

2023-02-23 Thursday MVM Central Library

2023-02-24 Friday MVM Central Library

2023-02-25 Saturday MVM Central Library

2023-02-27 Monday MVM Central Library

2023-02-28 Tuesday MVM Central Library
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M'Yﬁg’ M’ - Criterion : IV = Infrastructure and Learning Resources
Metric : 4.2 —Library as a Learning Resource
Year : 2018-2023

LIBRARY VISIT STATISTICS MARCH 2023

MVM GACW DGL Central Library Statistical Inout System Report From 2023-03-01 To 2023-03-31

Date Day Boys Girls Visits Location

2023-03-01 Wednesday MVM Central Library

2023-03-02 Thursday MVM Central Library

2023-03-03 Friday MVM Central Library

2023-03-04 Saturday MVM Central Library

2023-03-09 Thursday MVM Central Library

2023-03-10 Friday MVM Central Library

2023-03-13 Monday MVM Central Library

2023-03-14 Tuesday MVM Central Library

2023-03-16 Thursday MVM Central Library

2023-03-17 Friday MVM Central Library

2023-03-18 Saturday MVM Central Library

2023-03-20 Monday MVM Central Library

2023-03-21 Tuesday MVM Central Library

2023-03-23 Thursday MVM Central Library

2023-03-24 Friday MVM Central Library

2023-03-25 Saturday MVM Central Library

2023-03-27 Monday MVM Central Library

2023-03-28 Tuesday MVM Central Library

2023-03-29 Wednesday MVM Central Library

2023-03-30 Thursday MVM Central Library

2023-03-31 Friday MVM Central Library
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Year 2018-2023 ==
i RN

Metric 4.2 -Library as a Learning Resource

Report . Wpn0 3023

MVM GACW DGL Central Library Statistical Inout System Report From
2023-04-01 To 2023-04-30

Date Day Boys |Girls Visits Location

2023-04-01 |Saturday 55 55|MVM Central Library
2023-04-03 |Monday 99 104|MVM Central Library
2023-04-05 |Wednesday 134|MVM Central Library
2023-04-06 |Thursday 137|MVM Central Library
2023-04-10 |Monday 100|MVM Central Library
2023-04-11 |Tuesday 106|MVM Central Library
2023-04-12 |Wednesday 124|MVM Central Library
2023-04-13 |Thursday 41(MVM Central Library
2023-04-15 |Saturday 70{MVM Central Library
2023-04-17 |Monday 6|MVM Central Library
2023-04-18 |Tuesday 2|MVM Central Library
2023-04-19 |Wednesday 19(MVM Central Library
2023-04-20 |Thursday 9|MVM Central Library
Total - -
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